プリント基板実装型で長寿命、幅広い用途に対応
DIP型ロータリコードスイッチ RDROTARY CODED SWITCHES
■特　長　FEATURES
RoHS指令対応
プリント基板取付設計
小型、ＤＩＰピン配列
“O”リング採用により（コンタクトブロック部）、ゴミ、ホコリの
侵入防止、並びにはんだ付け後の洗浄が可能です

RD
ROTARY CODED SWITCHES
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
RD  1  -  1  08  C  -  R  15
シリーズ名　Series name
段数　No. of blocks
1：1段　1 block
シャフト長さ15 mm　Shaft length
15：15 mm
シャフト形状　Shape of shaft
R：丸型 Round type φ3.2 mm
D：Dカット D-cut φ4 mm
回路数　No. of circuits
1：1回路　1 pole
ポジション数　No. of positions
02～ 12：リアル　Real code
02～ 08：コンプリメンタリ　Complementary code
コード　Code format
R：リアルコード Real code
C：コンプリメンタリコード　Complementary code
※シャフト長さ10 mm、20 mmタイプも製作可能です。
Shaft length of 10 mm or 20 mm is also available.
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
回路数
No. of
circuits
コード
Code
ポジション数
No. of positions
 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
 RD1-102R RD1-103R RD1-104R RD1-105R RD1-106R RD1-107R RD1-108R RD1-109R RD1-110R RD1-111R RD1-112R
 RD1-102C RD1-103C RD1-104C RD1-105C RD1-106C RD1-107C RD1-108C
1
 : Not manufactured
※Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
※The above part numbers are all available with a round or D-cut shaft.
：製作不可能
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
※シャフト形状（丸型、Dカット）について上記すべての組み合わせが
あります。
■コードフォーマット　CODE FORMAT
No. of positions
Binary code
Code
Real code
Complemen-
tary code
8
4
2
1
4
2
1 … Contact closed
リアルコード
Real code
コンプリメンタリコード
Complementary code
DIP型ロータリコードスイッチRDシリーズは標準仕様を記載していますが、全て受注生産となります。
The DIP-TYPE ROTARY CODED SWITCHES RD series listed here are standard versions, but our
pro duction will be made upon receipt of your order.
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 A B
RD
ROTARY CODED SWITCHES
DIP型ロータリコードスイッチRDシリーズは標準仕様を記載していますが、全て受注生産となります。
The DIP-TYPE ROTARY CODED SWITCHES RD series listed here are standard versions, but our
pro duction will be made upon receipt of your order.
■標準仕様
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
回路構成
Circuit type